ACCESSORIES (order as separate part #)
 Catalog Number Description
B0-GX1 Cast aluminum guard for oval fixture
BR-GX1 Cast aluminum guard for round fixture
B0-SX1 Cast aluminum shield for oval fixture
BR-SX1 Cast aluminum shield for round fixture
1 Finish must be specified, substitute X for: 1-bronze, 2-black, 4-white
 Catalog Number Shape Finish Wattage Weight

CEILING MOUNT
EUROLUXE® SERIES
ORDERING INFORMATION ORDERING EXAMPLE: BOI-01
BR
BO
C
B
A
A C
B
C
B
A
A C
B
 A B C
BRI ROUND 51/2” 91/2” 101/8”
 150 mm 241 mm 257 mm
BOI OVAL 51/2” 62/8” 111/4”
 150 mm 162 mm 286 mm
Series FinishShape
 -
Source
SHIELD GUARD
PHOTOMETRIC REPORTS
 Catalog Number Report #
BRI-0X HP05330.IES
BRI-0X/BR-SX HP05331.IES
BRI-XX ITL60433.IES
BRLU-OX BRLU01.IES
Cat.#
Approvals